IS000035 REV 18
SERIES LNA
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech’s series LNA low noise amplifier utilizes
advanced PHEMT MMICs and transistors for
state-of-the-art noise performance in the 18 to

 Figure 8
Note: Measurements are in inches
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
LNA-XX-AAAAA
XX = Standard Connector
 KK – 2.92 mm connector
       QQ – 2.4 mm connector
 42 – WR-42 waveguide
 28 – WR-28 waveguide
 22 – WR-22 waveguide
 15 – WR-15 waveguide
       12 – WR-12 waveguide
 10 – WR-10 waveguide
       08 – WR-08 waveguide
AAAAA = Standard Model Number
Choose a standard model number from our product list above. If
none of these products meet your requirements, please feel free to